Arabian Masters (B)

Bordeaux, France
13 May 2010, Stallions 4-6 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: YALTA DES
AUBUS

Colour:

Owner: Haras de la
Chataignere

Name: SHEIK DE
GARGASSAN
Colour:

Owner: Beaujean

Name: NA MYKONOS
Colour:
Owner: Bussart

Name: PSYKE DE
LAFON

Colour:

Owner: Herry
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Detail
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